MENTANA BY NIGHT
MENTANA (RM) 23 Giugno 2018

km 6,600 ==
www.mariomoretti.it ‘ m
POS POS REAL
POS MW COGNOME NOME CAT CAT SOC TIME TIME

1 1 CASTELLANO ORLANDO JPSM 1 ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA 00:21:32 | 00:21:31
2 2 PERSI UMBERTO JPSM 2 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:21:42 | 00:21:42
3 3 TESCIONE FRANCESCO SM35 1 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA 00:22:09 | 00:22:09
4 4 VALENTINI SIMONE JPSM 3 ASD RUNNERS ACADEMY 00:22:14 | 00:22:14
5 5 LUDOVICI MARCO JPSM 4 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:22:19 | 00:22:19
6 6 GRILLO GIANFILIPPO JPSM 5 ASD SMACLIBERTY 00:22:35 | 00:22:34
7 7 LUCCHETTI ALBERTO JPSM 6 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:22:41 | 00:22:41
8 8 ANGELUCCI ENRICO SM40 1 ASD SMACLIBERTY 00:22:44 | 00:22:44
9 9 TANFONI ALESSIO JPSM 7 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:22:48 | 00:22:48
10 10 AMADORI FRANCESCO JPSM 8 GS LITAL 00:23:40 | 00:23:40
11 11 CONTI EMANUELE JPSM 9 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:23:59 | 00:23:59
12 12 MINORI MATTIA JPSM 10 |ASD GO RUNNING 00:24:19 | 00:24:19
13 13 CEPRAGA IGOR SM45 1 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:24:21 | 00:24:21
14 14 GARGIULO LUCA JPSM 11 PUROSANGUE ATHELTICS CLUB 00:24:26 | 00:24:24
15 15 NARANZI ROBERTO SM45 2 ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS SALARIA 00:24:28 | 00:24:28
16 16 D'ERRIGO MAURO SM45 3 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:24:29 | 00:24:29
17 17 TRONO ISMAELE JPSM 12 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:24:33 | 00:24:33
18 18 MECHELLI ALESSIO SM40 2 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:24:42 | 00:24:42
19 19 LEPORE FABRIZIO JPSM 13 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:24:46 | 00:24:46
20 20 SORDI FABIO SM40 3 LBM SPORT TEAM 00:24:53 | 00:24:53
21 1 ERMINI AURORA JPSF 1 ASD ACSI ITALIA 00:24:57 | 00:24:57
22 21 GALLETTI ROBERTO SM45 4 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:25:03 | 00:25:01
23 22 NICOLI MARCO JPSM 14 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO 00:25:04 | 00:25:04
24 23 SPANU COSTANTINO SM45 5 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:25:07 | 00:25:07
25 24 DE ANGELIS DANILO JPSM 15 FARATLETICA 00:25:14 | 00:25:12
26 2 CARNICELLI SARA JPSF 2 ASD ACSI ITALIA 00:25:22 | 00:25:22
27 25 CASTELLANI GIOVANNI JPSM 16 |ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:25:51 | 00:25:51
28 26 DAINESE GIOVANNI SM40 4 ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS 00:25:53 | 00:25:50
29 27 SERINO GIANPAOLO SM35 2 ASD PODISTICA APRILIA 00:25:53 | 00:25:52
30 3 GIUSEPPETTI ELISA JPSF 3 AD MAIORA FRASCATI 00:25:56 | 00:25:56
31 28 PANELLA GIANLUCA JPSM 17 |ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:26:01 | 00:25:59
32 29 FERRARA ANDREA SM40 5 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:26:06 | 00:26:05
33 30 BELVISI GIAMBATTISTA JPSM 18 |ASD PODISTICA APRILIA 00:26:09 | 00:26:07
34 31 MONFELI TIZIANO SM35 3 IPPOLIFE 00:26:23 | 00:26:22
35 32 PROSPERINI DANIELE JPSM 19 |ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:26:25 | 00:26:23
36 33 POMPEI GIANLUCA SM45 6 ASD RUNNERS ACADEMY 00:26:29 | 00:26:29
37 34 SARCHESE CHRISTIAN SM40 6 ASD ATLETICA ENERGIA ROMA 00:26:31 | 00:26:31
38 4 PATTA PAOLA SF40 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 00:26:34 | 00:26:34
39 35 FARGIONE VINCENZO SM55 1 GS BANCARI ROMANI 00:26:39 | 00:26:37
40 36 MALAFOGLIA STEFANO SM55 2 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:26:40 | 00:26:40
41 37 CATA' ANDREA JPSM 20 |ATLETICA PALOMBARA 00:26:42 | 00:26:42
42 38 VITULANO MATTEO SM40 7 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 00:26:44 | 00:26:42
43 39 DELFINO NICOLA SM40 8 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:26:46 | 00:26:43
44 40 DE DOMINICIS GUIDO SM50 1 PODISTICA ERETUM 00:26:47 | 00:26:45
45 41 MANIACI VINCENZO SM55 3 RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 00:26:54 | 00:26:54
46 42 CARDINI PAOLO SM45 7 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:26:59 | 00:26:59
47 5 LEVCHUK ALEXANDRA JPSF 4 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:26:59 | 00:26:59
48 43 CELOZzzI MAURIZIO SM45 8 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO 00:27:03 | 00:27:03
49 44 GAMLATH ALEXANDR PRABATH SM40 9 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:27:03 | 00:26:57
50 45 MOLINARI DANILO SM35 4 TIVOLI MARATHON 00:27:06 | 00:27:06
51 46 CELENTANO PIERO SM35 5 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:27:06 | 00:27:03
52 47 LITTA FRANCESCO SM40 10 |ATLETICA LA SBARRA E | GRILLI RUNNERS 00:27:06 | 00:27:06
53 48 PERETTA EMANUELE SM40 11 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:27:08 | 00:27:05
54 49 MELONI LUCIANO SM55 4 ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:27:14 | 00:27:12
55 50 RUGGERI TARCISIO SM50 2 ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO 00:27:17 | 00:27:14
56 51 SANTALUCIA SANTO SM40 12 ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM 00:27:19 | 00:27:19
57 6 LUNGU LUMINITA SF45 1 GS BANCARI ROMANI 00:27:27 | 00:27:26
58 52 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM50 3 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:27:30 | 00:27:27
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
10
96
97
98
99
100
101
11
102
103
12
104
13
105
14
106
107
15
108
16
109

VITA
NEGRINI
PAUSELLI
CARRONE TAMBURRO
DE ROSA
SOLENNE
PAPI
PISANU
SCIAMANNA
DE VITA
GIORGIO
DECEMBRINI
FENNI
CESARINI
CALABRINI
NER
SERAFINI
BRESS
GIORDANO
VENTRONE
SPADA
MALIZIA
BATTISTINI
DI FILIPPO
URSO
TORELLI
MENOZZI
TEODORI
D'ELIA
CAPOBIANCO
NOBIL
FUCC
MAGGIORI
MENOZZI
CORTESE
GAVRILA

DI BONIFACIO
RUBIU
DELLA PORTELLA
FRITTELLA
CARDARELLI
TOSONI
MUTH
SCASSEDDU
PAONE
RUGGIERI
CHORODYNSKA
SORGENTE
QUATTROCCHI
SAULLI

DI RIENZO
BOSCHETT
SQUADRAN
cosl
DANUBIO
FAGNANI
LAZZARO
TUBA
ROMANO
SCIAMANNA
RULLI
TORRESI
BUZZ
SILERI
BATTAGLINI
CECCONI
LIS

ALESSANDRO
MAURO
CLAUDIO
LUCIO
MARCO
ALFREDO
PAOLO
FIORENZO
DANIELE
CLAUDIA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
CLARA MARIA
CESARE
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
SALVATORE
MICHELE
GENNARO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
GIOVANNI BATTISTA
MAURIZIO
LUIGI
GIANLUCA
EUPLIO
LUCIANO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
MARIO
ANTONIO
VALENTIN
ENZO
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
MARCO
MARCELLA
ALESSIO
JAMES MICHEAL
CARLO
GIANNI
FRANCESCO
DANUTA
ALFONSO
UMBERTO
CARLO
CLAUDIO
MAURO
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCA
SAVERIO
EMANUELE
LAURA
MARTINA
ALESSIA
ROBERTO
CRISTINA
LUIGI
ADEMO
SILVIA
STEFANO
ELISABETTA
CLAUDIO

SM45
SM40
SM60
SM55
JPSM
SM40
SM50
SM50
JPSM
SF35
SM45
SM60
SM50
JPSF
JPSM
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM35
SM40
JPSM
SM35
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM50
SM50
SM60
JPSM
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SF40
JPSM
SM55
SM55
SM65
JPSM
SF40
SM40
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM40
SF40
SM35
SM40
SF50
SM35
SF35
SM35
SF45
SM60
SM50
SF50
SM45
SF40
SM45

13

21

14

22

10

15
24

11

12

13
16

10
10
11

25
17
18
14
15

26

27
19
16
12
13
14
20

11
21

12

13

15

17

18

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

PODISTICA ERETUM

ATLETICA ROMA ACQUACETOSA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
IPPOLIFE

ASD TEAM CARBON LR BIKE
ATLETICA PALOMBARA
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
IPPOLIFE

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LBM SPORT TEAM

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIBURTINA RUNNING

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
IPPOLIFE

ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO
TIVOLI MARATHON

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
TIVOLI MARATHON

TIBURTINA RUNNING

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
INDIVIDUALE

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD TEAM CARBON LR BIKE
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
IPPOLIFE

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
IPPOLIFE

IPPOLIFE

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD RUNNERS ACADEMY

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIBURTINA RUNNING

ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

00:27:38
00:27:43
00:27:46
00:27:46
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:01
00:28:06
00:28:15
00:28:24
00:28:26
00:28:30
00:28:43
00:28:46
00:28:47
00:28:47
00:28:55
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:29:04
00:29:07
00:29:10
00:29:19
00:29:20
00:29:22
00:29:26
00:29:29
00:29:33
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:37
00:29:40
00:29:44
00:29:47
00:29:49
00:29:55
00:29:56
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:02
00:30:04
00:30:14
00:30:19
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:36
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:41
00:30:50
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:30:56
00:30:59
00:31:02
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:15
00:31:18
00:31:18
00:31:23
00:31:24
00:31:24
00:31:28
00:31:52

00:27:38
00:27:40
00:27:46
00:27:44
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:27:56
00:28:03
00:28:10
00:28:22
00:28:23
00:28:30
00:28:43
00:28:44
00:28:43
00:28:43
00:28:52
00:28:48
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:05
00:29:00
00:29:14
00:29:18
00:29:20
00:29:21
00:29:25
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:32
00:29:35
00:29:34
00:29:35
00:29:40
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:45
00:29:54
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:29:58
00:29:59
00:30:00
00:30:07
00:30:16
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:32
00:30:30
00:30:32
00:30:39
00:30:47
00:30:45
00:30:51
00:30:54
00:30:51
00:30:57
00:30:57
00:31:09
00:31:11
00:31:12
00:31:11
00:31:23
00:31:22
00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:50
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
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159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

110
17
111
112
18
113
114
115
116
19
117
20
118
119
120
21
22
121
122
23
123
124
24
25
125
26
126
27
127
128
28
129
130
131
132
133
134
29
135
136
30
137
31
138
139
32
33
34
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
35
36
147
148
37
149
150
151
152
153
154
38

BARTUCCA
FREGOLI
LIBOA
PITOLLI
APPETITO
BONCORAGLIO
MAZIRI MOGHADDAM
CASSANESE
DONATI
PROSPERI
GAROFOLI
COSTANTINI
SAGGESE
SABATINI
VALENTINI
BENNATI
PAGLIARI
PAVONE
SFORZA
CIUFFA

DI GASPARE
SABBATINI
PEZZUTO
MANILE
FESTUCCIA
MOCCIARO
ZUCCARINI
BELARDINELLI
MARCONI
COLOMBI
SCAPPI
BIANCHI
D'ULISSE
IANNILLI
D'ALESSIO
MACRI'
ORLANDI
PULICANI
ORSINI
ROSATI
D'ARTIBALE
DI FRANCESCANTONIO
TAGLIABUE
SCOGNAMIGLIO
IRILLI
EVANGELISTA
SCARDACI
FANELLI
KOJOHAROV
CHERUBINI
VERZELLI
DE MATTIA
CIPOLLONI
PIRAZZI
RIZZONI
TESTA
RANALLI
PEIFFER
PAGLIARO
SERGI

PICA
COSENTINO
DA POZZO
BALZERANI
CICIANI
FALCUCCI

SIMONE
ARIANNA
ALESSANDRO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIA
GUGLIELMO
HOUMAN
LUIGI
FABRIZIO
BARBARA

MATTEO GAETANO

ADELE
PASQUALE
ANGELO
MASSIMILIANO
JLENIA
FEDERICA
ANTONIO
VALERIO
ALESSANDRA
MICHELE
LUCIANO
VALENTINA
DANIELA
ROBERTO
ANTONIETTA
MAURO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
DEBORA
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
GIANCARLO
ALEXIO
GIUSEPPE
GUERRINO
INGRID
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
FIORELLA
MAURIZIO
PAOLA
FRANCESCO
LUCIANO
ELISA
CHIARA
ADELE
IVAYLO

LUIGI

NELLO
LUDOVICO
PAOLO
MARCO
LUISA
LAURA

VITO

DANIEL
ROMINA
GIOVANNI
SEBASTIANO
DIEGO

LUCA
UMBERTO
ENRICO
ELVIRA

JPSM
SF45
SM45
SM60
SF40
SM50
SM35
SM55
SM35
SF45
JPSM
SF40
SM55
SM40
SM50
JPSF
SF40
SM35
SM35
SF45
SM50
SM55
SF45
SF35
SM45
SF50
JPSM
SF35
SM50
SM45
SF45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM45
SF45
SM45
SM50
SF50
SM60
SF55
SM50
SM50
SF45
SF45
SF40
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM70
SM50
SM40

SF55
SF40
SM75+
SM55
SF45
SM70
SM60
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM55
SF55

28

19

16

14

10

15

29

11

22
17

16

17

18

12

20

30

19
21

20
23
21
24

22

23
22

23
24

10

25

13

25

26

10

14
11

10
15
18
16
17

ATLETICA PALOMBARA

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
PODISTICA ERETUM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
TIBURTINA RUNNING

PFIZER RUNNING TEAM

GS CAT SPORT ROMA

IPPOLIFE

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

IPPOLIFE

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
IPPOLIFE

US ROMA 83

ISOLARUN

IPPOLIFE

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

TIVOLI MARATHON

IPPOLIFE

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
IPPOLIFE

ASD TEAM CARBON LR BIKE
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ALMAVIVA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
IPPOLIFE

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

MTB RUNNERS

IPPOLIFE

IPPOLIFE

PODISTICA VEIO

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS ACADEMY
IPPOLIFE

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD CASAL MONASTERO
PODISTICA VEIO

TIVOLI MARATHON

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
IPPOLIFE

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ALBATROS ROMA

ATLETICA LAGOS DEI MARSI
TIVOLI MARATHON

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA VEIO

00:31:58
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:07
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:22
00:32:24
00:32:26
00:32:30
00:32:31
00:32:35
00:32:46
00:32:48
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:57
00:32:58
00:33:05
00:33:11
00:33:13
00:33:13
00:33:16
00:33:19
00:33:21
00:33:35
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:43
00:33:50
00:33:50
00:34:26
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:53
00:34:55
00:35:03
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:30
00:35:34
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:44
00:35:51
00:35:53
00:35:58
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:10
00:36:18
00:36:26
00:36:38
00:36:46
00:36:49
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:57
00:37:12
00:37:14
00:37:16
00:37:19

00:31:52
00:32:02
00:32:00
00:32:03
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:19
00:32:17
00:32:23
00:32:26
00:32:16
00:32:29
00:32:42
00:32:44
00:32:42
00:32:42
00:32:55
00:32:55
00:32:54
00:33:07
00:33:06
00:33:06
00:33:07
00:33:14
00:33:09
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:29
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:44
00:34:23
00:34:18
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:24
00:34:45
00:34:42
00:34:42
00:34:46
00:34:52
00:35:13
00:35:15
00:35:24
00:35:26
00:35:36
00:35:34
00:35:34
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:53
00:35:53
00:35:52
00:35:49
00:35:57
00:36:11
00:36:13
00:36:38
00:36:40
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:47
00:37:02
00:37:09
00:37:07
00:37:11




193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

155
39
40

156

157

158
41

159
42
43

160
44

161

162

163

164
45
46
47
48

165
49

166
50

167
51

168
52

169

170
53

171

172

173

174

175

176
54
55
56

177

178

TROPEANO
ANZOS
ZACCHIA
RAGUZZINI
LUCCI
VIRONE
FILIPPONE
RONCADIN
SANTORI
CENNI

DI CICCO
MESSECA
GALILEA
MALAGUTI
POSSENTI
RICCI
MOSCATELLI
SERRA
FABIANI
FONDACONE
SERARCANGELI
SALUCCI
TURCO
PLEBANI
IAMPICONI
ROTONDI
BRUZZESI
JAMPICONI
CAPRIA
GRECO
TEODORI
1ZZ1
SPERONIERO
NIGRO
PAZZIANI
CHIUMIENTO
EGIDI
D'AVELLO
ANGELI
PICCIONI
SORDELLO
CARRARINI

ROSARIO
FRANCESCA
LAURA
PAOLO
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
MARIA ELENA
GIANFRACO
SILVIA
PAOLA
RAFFAELE
LOREDANA
GABRIELE
STEFANO
MARIO
CLAUDIO
SIMONA
GIADA

LICIA
LUANA
PAOLO
SILVIA
SERGIO
PAOLA
FRANCO
VIRIDIANA
DANILO
SABRINA
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
LOLA
GIUSEPPE
NADIA
ROBERTO
FABRIZIO
ARMANDO
AUGUSTO
LOLA
PATRIZIA
ANTONELLA
ROBERTO
EVARISTO

SM40
SF50
SF35
SM55
SM35
SM60
SF50
SM70
SF45
SF65+
SM55
SF45
SM40
SM50
SM65
SM55
SF35
SF35
SF65+
SF45
SM50
SF40
SM75+
SF35
SM55
SF40
SM60
SF45
SM55
SM55
SF35
SM70
SM50
SM50
SM40
SM40
SM50
JPSF
SF65+
SF50
SM75+
SM70

27

18
19
11

12

19
13
28
26

20

14
27
11

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA VEIO

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

GS LITAL

ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ATLETICA PALOMBARA

TIVOLI MARATHON

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
IPPOLIFE

IPPOLIFE

PODISTICA VEIO

AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI

ASD MEDITERRANEA OSTIA
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO
LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO
ATLETICA LAGOS DEI MARSI
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RUNCARD

INDIVIDUALE

ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
ASD SEMPRE DI CORSA TEAM
PODISTICA VEIO

PODISTICA VEIO

ASD ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
TIVOLI MARATHON

00:37:26
00:37:27
00:37:39
00:38:05
00:38:11
00:38:12
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:38:25
00:38:39
00:38:42
00:39:01
00:39:11
00:39:19
00:39:49
00:39:49
00:40:21
00:40:21
00:40:34
00:40:50
00:41:08
00:41:36
00:41:51
00:41:56
00:42:13
00:42:15
00:42:53
00:42:53
00:43:13
00:44:24
00:44:56
00:45:42
00:45:55
00:45:55
00:46:02
00:46:02
00:48:26
00:49:52
00:57:37
01:04:26

00:37:15
00:37:22
00:37:35
00:37:56
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:06
00:38:14
00:38:15
00:38:21
00:38:15
00:38:31
00:38:35
00:38:53
00:39:06
00:39:13
00:39:37
00:39:37
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:24
00:40:38
00:41:08
00:41:29
00:41:35
00:41:39
00:42:05
00:42:03
00:42:37
00:42:36
00:43:03
00:44:16
00:44:47
00:45:32
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:50
00:45:51
00:48:17
00:49:42
00:57:29
01:04:18




